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Visit our Post Final Grades page for step‐by‐step instructions on posting grades, including video tutorials, FAQs and more. 

Session-Specific Dates 

Session Date Time Event 

Maymester May 27 (Mon.)  Memorial Day Holiday – Campus Closed 

May 29 (Wed.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

May 30 (Thurs.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

 May 31 (Fri.) – Final exams. 

 June 4 (Tues.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Sessions A 

& BS1 

July 3 (Wed.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

July 4 (Thurs.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

July 4 (Thurs.)  Independence Day Holiday – Campus Closed 

July 5 (Fri.) – Final exams. 

July 9 (Tues.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Session C  

  

 

July 24 (Wed.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

July 25 (Thurs.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

July 26 (Fri.) – Final exams. 

July 30 (Tues.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Sessions 

B & D  

 

Aug. 7 (Wed.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

Aug. 8 (Thur.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

Aug. 9 (Fri.) – Final exams. 

Aug. 13 (Tues.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Session BS2 

 

Aug. 13 (Tues.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

Aug. 14 (Wed.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

Aug. 15 (Thurs.) - Final exams. 

Aug. 19 (Mon.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Augmester Aug. 20 (Tues.) 4:30 p.m. Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

Aug. 21 (Wed.) 8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

Aug. 22 (Thurs.) – Final exams. 

Aug. 26 (Mon.) 11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 

Boulder Variable Session Dates  

Date Time Event 

2 days prior to last 

day of class 
8 a.m.  Grade rosters created. Instructors must be assigned correctly by this time.  

1 day prior to last 

day of class 
8 a.m. Web grading opens. Grade rosters available on MyCUInfo’s Teaching Tools tab. 

Last day of class – Final exams. 

Four days after 

last day of class 
11:59 p.m. Grading deadline. 
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Full-Semester Dates 

Date Time Event 

Ongoing Ongoing 
As faculty post rosters, students can immediately see their grades in Buff Portal. GPAs update as 

new grades post; however, term GPAs aren’t final until all grades are posted. 

Aug. 14 (Wed.) 5 p.m. 
I-to-F conversion runs for students who received an I grade in Summer 2023 (excludes BS2, BVS 

& Augmester). 

Aug. 15 (Thurs.) 5 p.m. Grade replacement is processed (excludes BS2, BVS & Augmester). 

Aug. 16 (Fri.) 5 p.m. 

Multiple events:  

• Academic standing reports and below-3.0 transcripts available for all sessions except 
BS2, BVS & Augmester (graduate students). 

• Academic standing processing occurs and reports available for all sessions except BS2, 
BVS & Augmester (undergraduate students). 

Aug. 26 (Mon.) 11:59 p.m. Final summer grading deadline. 

Aug. 27 (Tues.) 5 p.m. I-to-F conversion runs for students who received an I grade in BS2, BVS or Augmester 2023. 

Aug. 28 (Wed.) 5 p.m. BS2, BVS, & Augmester grade replacement is processed. 

Aug. 29 (Thurs.) 5 p.m. 

• BS2, BVS, & Augmester below--3.0 transcripts are available (graduate students). 

• Academic standing processing occurs and reports available for BS2, BVS & Augmester 
sessions (undergraduate students). 

Sept. 12 (Thurs.)  NR (Not Reported) grade notations assigned to all students for which no grade was reported. 
 


